% LAPPSET
220203
Pyramid Net L

—

)

—
A/

e
DL
N

. l__ﬁ ?_g’ﬁ

Pyramid net provides a lot of movement, exercise, balance and fun. The climbing structure accommodates more challenges the deeper and higher you climb.
Pyramid net offers high capacity in a compact format and it is suited to a wide age group! It is available in blue-grey or yellow-black colour combinations and in

three sizes; S, M and L.

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?
Falling space, m?

12900

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options
Metal

Ropes

12900

5700

LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

6-12

46

9900

9900

5700

87

128.1

5700

850

EN 1176-1, 11:2008 TUV
28
deep_mounting

é
b

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




