



Pyramid net provides a lot of movement, exercise, balance and fun. The climbing structure accommodates more challenges the deeper and higher you climb. Pyramid net offers high capacity in a compact format and it is suited to a wide age group! It is available in blue-grey or yellow-black colour combinations and in three sizes; S, M and L.





User age	6-12
Number of users	46
Product length, mm	9900
Product width, mm	9900
Product height, mm	5700
Impact area, m²	87
Falling space, m ²	128.1
Height required, mm	5700
Max. free fall height, mm	850
Safety info	EN 1176-1, 11:2008 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	28
Foundation options	deep_mounting
Metal	6
Ropes	